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DODGE Division

TEAM

Suck My Ditka
Bambi Killers
ODBs

ShitPile

CHEVY Division

TEAM
Bada Bing
State Farm
Eagle Elite
Scruffy

FORD Division

TEAM
ShowMeUrTDs
Taco Corp.

Mr Seahawks
The Blitz

Total Points
TEAM

Bambi Killers
ShowMeUrTDs
State Farm
Bada Bing
Suck My Ditka
Taco Corp.
The Blitz

Mr Seahawks
Eagle Elite
ShitPile

ODBs

Scruffy
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PTS

2331
2234
2183
2163
2073
2045
2024
1904
1866
1861
1828
1717

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.385

PF
1661
1886
1509
1567

PF
1728
1880
1510
1452

PF
1803
1627
1579
1555

PA
1599
1722
1687
1548

PA
1562
1788
1637
1791

PA
1633
1648
1599
1543
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STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost 4
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1
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